
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Freddy Clampett - (844964) - Swansea University SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:54.37 709  26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

1:54.72 702 F 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:54.99 697 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:55.15 695 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:55.89 681  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

1:56.13 677 R 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:57.62 652  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:57.74 650 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:58.20 642 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:58.71 634 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:59.40 623 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:59.46 622 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:59.87 616 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.61 604  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:00.72 603 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:01.08 597 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:01.40 593 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:02.10 582  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:02.35 579  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Co South'ton 1

2:02.37 579 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.56 576 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.99 570 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:03.44 564 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:03.70 560 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:05.36 538 H 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:05.70 534 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

2:05.82 532  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1
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2:05.82 532  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:06.94 518 F 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:07.34 513 H 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:08.12 504 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:09.62 487  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:11.09 471 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.83 463 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:14.74 433  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:14.99 431 H 15/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:16.60 416 F 15/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:16.72 415  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:54.72 702 F 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:54.99 697 H 02/07/22 Scottish National Open Championships 2022 Aberdeen  1

1:58.20 642 H 09/02/20 Hampshire County Championships 2020 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:54.37 709  26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

1:55.89 681  25/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:03.70 560 H 06/05/19 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:56.13 677 R 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

1:55.15 695 F 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:57.74 650 H 26/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:00.72 603 F 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:59.87 616 H 29/05/17 The Plymouth Leander 2017 Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:11.09 471 F 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

1:59.46 622 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.56 576 H 29/03/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:02.37 579 H 08/02/15 VII Meeting Internacional De Lisboa Lisbon Plymouth Lea 1

2:01.40 593 H 06/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:02.35 579  05/05/14 ASA South East Region Youth Championships Guildford Co South'ton 1

1:58.71 634 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Co South'ton 1

1:57.62 652  16/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

1:59.40 623 F 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:00.61 604  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:02.10 582  25/05/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:03.44 564 F 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:05.36 538 H 19/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:02.99 570 F 31/03/13 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival 2013 Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:01.08 597 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:05.70 534 F 18/11/12 The Aquae Sulis Grand Prix 2012 Bristol Co South'ton 1

2:05.82 532  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:09.62 487  26/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:06.94 518 F 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:07.34 513 H 12/05/12 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:08.12 504 F 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:11.83 463 H 08/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Co South'ton 1

2:14.74 433  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:16.72 415  29/05/11 BG South East Region Age Group Championshi Crawley Co South'ton 1

2:16.60 416 F 15/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1

2:14.99 431 H 15/05/11 Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet Swansea Co South'ton 1
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